

Agency - Bhola Sharan Singh

Dec Bhola Sharan Singh to Bhadokhar (Mishy)

~~Bhola Sharan Singh~~ SC

to the

to the

~~E. C. R. W. D. Aranyakabai.~~ Division

~~Assistant Engineer R. W. D. S. D. Division~~

~~Work Sub - Division - Dec.~~

~~to the~~

140/2486

Certified that this M.B. contains
in one hundred pages by Printer's
Machine and Issued to Sri Baban
Rang A.E. R.W.D. Work Sub-Div. Deo.

5/12/19
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, m
Works Division, Aurangabad
5/12/19

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

T.C. Aurangabad Division.

Assistant Engineer Sub-Division.

R.W.D. Work Sub-Div. Deo.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

2486 . 511188

Name of owner Sri Baban Rang A.E.

R.W.D. Work Sub-Div. Deo.

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Page number of this book :

4th ON A/C BILL

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work - Des-Kachan Pur road to Bhadokher. (M.M.G.S.)					
Agency: - Sri Balasharan Singh					
Agreement No. 505BD/19-20					
Date of Work Start: - 10-12-19					
Date of Completion: 09-12-20 (As per Agreement)					
Actual Date of Completion: -					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & fixing of vide To M.O.B P/1-20					
(a) Bench marks					
4 NO @ Rs 4430.75/NO. Rs 17723.00					
(b) Reference Pch.					
12 NO @ Rs 2023.97/NO. Rs 24288.00					
(2) Cleaning & rubbing Road Level					
Qty vide To M.O.B P/1-20					
2.14 Metres					
@ Rs 49739.47/NO. Rs 106442.00					
Continuation Rs 148453.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F		148453=00
(3) E/W in excavation for structure of foundation					
Qty vide To M.B.P1-20					
148.99 M ³					
@ 285.21/M ³ -A					42568=00
(4) Providing PCC M15 in open foundation					
22.975 M ³					
@ 5804.24/M ³ -B					133342=00
(5) Providing PCC M20 on sub structure					
Qty vide To M.B.P1-21					
168.70 M ³					
@ 6763.77/M ³ -B					1141048=00
(6) Providing Laying R.C.C. N.P. 3 Pipe					
1000 mm dia					
37.50 M					
@ 4497.46/M ³ -B					168624=00
(7) Painting woodwork					
103.20 M ²					
@ 108.98/M ² -A					11242=00

Continuation

R₅ 1645322=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/FK			1645327
(8) Providing sub grade - etc -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. - 21					
6326.98 M ³					
@ 159.60/M ³ - B					1199965.00
(9) Providing granular sub base - etc -					
1930.48/M ³					
@ 2750.73/M ³ - B					5310229.00
(10) Providing spreading & Compacting WBM gr-II					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (22)					
877.84 M ³					
@ 3971.59/M ³ - B					3486421.00
(11) Providing Rigid pavement - etc -					
550.79 M ³					
@ 6991.69/M ³ - B					3850953.00
(12) Const. of Embankment					
(a) For 1000 m level					
2104.00 M ³					
@ 182.23/M ³ - B					394681.00
(b) 100 m level					
3339.00 M ³ @ 132.56/M ³ - B					442618
Continuation					16330169.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		P/F	P		16330189-00
(13) Box cutting - - -					
Qty. vide T.M. B.P. - 27					
70.60 M ³					
@ Rs 62.01/M ³ - Rs					5806-00
(14) Construct Embankment -					
42.46 M ³ @ Rs 27.99/M ³ - Rs					1189-00
(15) Providing & applying Prime Coat - - -					
Qty. vide T.M. B.P. - 23					
8262.00 M ²					
@ Rs 54.91/M ² - Rs					453666-00
(16) Providing & applying Tack Coat - - -					
8262.00 M ²					
@ Rs 18.43/M ² - Rs					152269-00
(17) Providing mix Seal Surface - - -					
8262.00 M ²					
@ Rs 234.53/M ² - Rs					1937687-00
(18) Providing & fixing Logo of Rej. cell - - -					
3 NO @ Rs 10116.21/NO - Rs					30349-00

Continuation

Rs 18911155-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/F R			1891155=00
(19) Providing Road marking - - - - -					
Qty vide M.B. No 2751					
PCC No - (01)					
(a) For B.T Surface					
432.00 M ²					
@ Rs 50.93/M ² - Rs					367602=00
(b) For PCC Portion					
180.00 M ²					
@ Rs 943.99/M ² - Rs					171718=00
(20) Providing brick saling on end edging - - -					
Qty vide M.B. No 2751					
PCC - (01)					
450.00 M ²					
@ Rs 525.75/M ² - Rs					236588=00
(21) Providing Reinforced Cement Concrete - - -					
Qty vide M.B. No 2751 P1-2					
(a) Ordinary K.M. Stone					
3 NO @ Rs 2348.66/NO - Rs					7046=00
(b) 200 K.M. Stone					
13 NO @ Rs 666.25/NO - Rs					8661=00

Continuation

Rs 19702770=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/F A			19702770=0
(22) Providing & fixing					
Trabber sign board					
Qty vide M.B.M:-2751					
Page No - 02					
(a) 600 mm equilateral					
& Triangle					
16 NO @ Rs 4086.36/NO - A					65382=00
(b) 800 mm x 600 mm					
equilateral & Rectangular					
5 NO @ Rs 77520.86/NO - A					62023=00
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm					
Rectangular					
5 NO @ Rs 5376.42/NO - A					43011=00
(23) Providing & laying of					
300 mm Pipe duct					
Qty vide M.B.M:-2751					
Page - 2					
10.0214 @ Rs 1035.51/NO - A					10355=00
(24) Planting of Trees					
216.00 NO @ Rs 749.73/NO - A					161941=00

Continuation

Pg 20045482=00

